
WBSC Baseball5 World Cup (Open) 2022 Updated on: 16 Oct 2022
Training Schedule & Event Date

Date
2022

Day From To Venue

1 Oct 16 Sun 15:00 18:00 CHSS

2 Oct 17 Mon 19:00 22:00 TCPS

3 Oct 20 Thu 19:00 22:00 TCPS

4 Oct 21 Fri 19:00 22:00 TCPS

5 Oct 23 Sun 9:00 12:00 TCPS

6 Oct 24 Mon 19:00 22:00 TCPS

7 Oct 27 Thu 19:00 22:00 TCPS

8 Oct 28 Fri 19:00 22:00 TCPS

9 Oct 30 Sun 9:00 12:00 TCPS

10 Oct 31 Mon 19:00 22:00 TCPS

Nov 05 Sat HKG Int'l Airport

Nov 05 Sat Mexico City

Nov 06 Sun Mexico City

Nov 07 Mon Mexico City

Nov 08 Tue Mexico City

Nov 09 Wed Mexico City

Nov 10 Thu Mexico City

Nov 11 Fri Mexico City

Nov 12 Sat Mexico City

Nov 13 Sun Mexico City

Nov 14 Mon MEX Airport

Nov 15 Tue HKG Int'l Airport

CHSS: Confucius Hall Secondary School  孔聖堂中學

77 Caroline Hill Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 銅鑼灣加路連山道77號

TCPS: C.U.H.K. F.A.A. Thomas Cheung School 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校
Ka Tin Court, Hin Keng Estate, Shatin, N. T. 新界沙田顯徑村嘉田苑

Game Day 5

Game Day 6

Game Day 7

Mexico time, return to Hong Kong

Hong Kong time, arrive in Hong Kon

Mexico time, Team arrive in Mexico

Official Practice

Game Day 1

Game Day 2

Game Day 3

Game Day 4

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Hong Kong time, fly out to Mexico

Remarks

Tryout at 學校操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場

Preparation at 有蓋操場


